Specifikacija proizvoda

L

: liserica od organskog

- mk, 20 g/m2, crna

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

0.416 kg

0.488 kg

230

20/5/1

0.38 mx0.26 mx0.575 m
9.76 kg
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611020910000
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